A T C  0 4 0 2  L P F  S E R I E S  T H I N  F I L M  L O W  P A S S  F I L T E R
ATC # 001-1185
 Rev. A, 6/18
ATC 0402 LPF Series
LGA Thin Film
Low Pass Filters
Features:
• Cut-Off Frequency (typ):

insertion loss, stop-band rejection and matching
characteristics.
The LPF 0402 filter Series is fully tested to meet or
exceed electrical, environmental and mechanical
specifications. They are supplied in tape and reel
making them fully compatible with high speed
automated pick-and-place manufacturing.
Applications:
• Wireless communications
•  WLAN’s (802.11)
• Public Safety Radio (P25)
• LTE
• ISM
• Global Navigation Satellite Systems (GNSS
Part Number Passband (MHz)
LPF04022484LT DC to 2484
LPF04022740LT DC to 2740
LPF04023600LT DC to 3600
LPF04025350LT DC to 5350
LPF04025650LT DC to 5650
LPF04026000LT DC to 6000
A T C  0 4 0 2  L P F  S E R I E S  T H I N  F I L M  L O W  P A S S  F I L T E R
For additional information and catalogs contact your ATC
representative or call direct at +1-631-622-4700.
Consult factory for additional performance data.